DC/DC Converters ctparts.com
Manufacturer of Passive and Discrete Semiconductor Components
800-684-5322 Inside US          949-453-1811 Outside US
Copyright © 2006 by CT Magnetics, DBA Central Technologies. All rights reserved.
CT Magnetics reserves the right to make improvements or change specifications without noticeCENTRAL Te
ch
no
lo
gi
es
SPECIFICATIONS
Vin Vin Iout Iout Effi.
Part Nom. Input Range Max.* Vout Max. Min. Typ.
Number (VDC) (VDC) (VDC) (VDC) (mA) (mA) (%)
CTDD2727DF-0305-S-3 3.3 2.7-5.4 5.4 5 150 15 80
CTDD2727DF-0712-S-3 7.2 6.4-8.4 10 12 250 25 81
CTDD2727DF-0724-S-3 7.2 6.4-8.4 10 24 100 10 82
CTDD2727DF-1203-S-3 12 9-18 20 3.3 900 90 79
CTDD2727DF-1205-S-3 12 9-18 20 5 600 60 81
CTDD2727DF-2403-S-3 24 18-35 35 3.3 900 90 79
CTDD2727DF-2405-S-3 24 18-35 35 5 600 60 80
CTDD2727DF-0705-S-5 7.2 6.4-8.4 10 5 1000 100 85
CTDD2727DF-0712-S-5 7.2 6.4-8.4 10 12 417 42 85
CTDD2727DF-1205-S-5 12 9-18 20 5 1000 100 85
CTDD2727DF-1209-S-5 12 9-18 20 9 550 55 87
CTDD2727DF-2405-S-5 24 18-35 35 5 1000 100 85
CTDD2727DF-0712-S-9 7.2 6.4-8.4 10 12 750 75 86
*If Input voltage above specified may cause permanent damage to the device
ISOLATION SPECIFICATIONS
Item Test Condition MIN TYP MAX Units